
INVITATION TO BID 

 
Sharyland Water Supply Corporation (SWSC) will be 
accepting sealed bids for the FM 2220 (Ware Rd) – SH107 
to Monte Cristo Infrastructure Relocation project. The 
Project calls for the procurement of materials such as 
waterline pipe and fittings ranging from 2” to 36” in 
diameter. Also needed will be approximately 3,000 LF of 
boring services for multiple road crossings ranging from  4” 
to 36” in diameter.  
 

CSP 2025-12-TX06 
FM 2220  (Ware Rd – SH107 – Monte Cristo 

Piping and Fittings (Materials Only) 
 

And  
 

CSP 2025-12-TX06-2  
FM 2220 (Ware Rd – SH107 – Monte Cristo 

(Services Only - Materials Provided by SWSC) 

All interested and qualified bidders are invited to submit 
their sealed bids to SWSC at 321 S. Shary Blvd., Alton, TX. 
by Friday, February 6, 2026, at 11:00 A.M. Bids will be 
opened and read aloud at this location and time in the 
presence of the bidders or their representatives. Presence 
is not mandatory. Bids received after the deadline will not 
be accepted. 

 
A Pre-Bid Conference meeting has been scheduled for 
Friday, January 23, 2026, at 11:00 A.M. at SWSC Main 
Office, 321 S. Shary Blvd., Alton, TX. 

Specifications and plans may be requested using the QR 
Code/Link below or through the SWSC website at 
sharylandwater.com. 

 
The SWSC reserves the right to refuse and reject any and 
all bids, and to waive any and/or all formalities or 
technicalities or to accept the Bid to be the best and most 
beneficial to the SWSC. 

Bidders must comply with Section 70901 of P. L. 117-58 of 
the Bipartisan Infrastructure Law, 2021 (regarding the 
Build America, Buy America Act). 

 
This contract is subject to the Environmental Protection 
Agency’s (EPA) Disadvantaged Business Enterprise 
(DBE) Program, which includes EPA-approved fair share 
goals toward procurement of Minority and Women-owned 
Business Enterprise (M/WBE) businesses. The EPA rules 
require that applicants and prime contractors make a good 
faith effort to award a fair share of contracts, subcontracts, 
and procurements to M/WBEs through demonstration of 
the six affirmative steps. For more details of the DBE 
Program and the current, applicable fair share goals, 
please visit: http://www.twdb.texas.gov/dbe. 

 
Equal Opportunity in Employment - All qualified Applicants 
will receive consideration for employment without regard to 

http://www.twdb.texas.gov/dbe


race, color, religion, sex (including pregnancy), sexual 
orientation, gender identity, national origin, age (40 or 
older), disability, or genetic information. Bidders on this 
work will be required to comply with the Department of 
Labor regulations at 41 CFR Part 60-4, relating to 
Construction Contractors-Affirmative Action Requirements, 
which include the President’s Executive Order No. 11246, 
as amended by Executive Order No. 11375 and Executive 
Order No. 13672, in the award and administration of 
contracts awarded under TWDB financial assistance 
agreements. Failure by the Contractor to carry out these 
requirements is a material breach, which may result in the 
termination of the awarded financial assistance. 

 
Davis-Bacon prevailing wage requirements apply to the 
entire project. the construction, alteration or repair of 
treatment works carried out, in whole or in part, with 
assistance made available by the Clean Water State 
Revolving Fund (CWSRF) or a construction project 
financed, in whole or in part, from the Drinking Water State 
Revolving Fund. Additional information on Davis-Bacon 
Wage Rate Requirements and its applicability to this 
contract, please consult TWDB Guidance No. DB-0156. 

This contract is contingent upon the release of funds from 
the Texas Water Development Board (TWDB) Clean 
Water and Drinking Water State Revolving Funds and 
Water Infrastructure Financing and Innovation Act (WIFIA) 
Funds. Bidders must comply with all applicable federal 
rules and regulations. Small, minority, and woman owned 
businesses are encouraged to participate. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scan the QR Code or click here to request Specs & Plans 

For further information or questions, please contact: SDI 
Engineering, LLC (956) 287-1818. 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=Pj1W2ebdMEy7c2wer7vnWxr-vVG1jnFMr71WkBJW9vRUQURUTUNUSVNCVzFYRENPWVYyWUM3REI3VC4u

